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TRANSPORT FORM

All booking should be made before the MARCH 26, 2026 to events@fpbadminton.pt

· Transport from/to the airport and sports venue is foreseen from the official hotels.
	

Booking

	National Association
	

	Name Contact Person
	

	E-mail address
	

	Phone number
	


· Participants who don’t book hotel through the organization may request airport transport, but it will have a cost of 100€ per person (both ways).

Arrival to Lisbon International Airport
	#
	Name
	Surname
	Date
	Time
	Flight
	Hotel 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


Departure *
	#
	Name
	Surname
	Date
	Time
	Flight
	Hotel 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


* Place and time of departure for the airport must be confirmed with the organization during the tournament
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